
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TruTime Wiring Diagrams 
 
The following documentation represents the various time & attendance terminals that 
communicate with TruTime.  These diagrams detail the terminal settings and wiring connections 
for each communication scenario.  Additional diagrams show how to connect and setup 
peripheral equipment with the terminals.  These diagrams are separated into categories by clock 
type and peripherals.  These categories are displayed to the left of this screen.  Click on the plus 
mark to expand the category – then click on the diagram to display. 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MTX Terminals 
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J1: ON
J2: ON
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The diagram on the right shows the overall
layout of the cabling from PC to MTX.
__________________________________

Wire the DB9F/RJ45F and DB25M/RJ45F
connectors as shown in the diagram below.
This is the only custom wiring that is
necessary.

The DB9F/RJ45F connector will fit onto the
PC and the DB25M/RJ45F connector will fit
onto the inside of the MTX terminal.

The coloring for the cables on the
connectors is fairly standard.  You will find
this to be correct in most modular serial
adaptors in stock supply.
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         XW1A with all Dip switches ON.
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4 wires RJ11 straight connection

J1: OFF
J2: OFF
J3: ON
J4: OFF

4 1236 5

RJ-11 OUT

MTX-20 middle Terminal

4 1236 5

RJ-11 IN

4 1236 5

RJ-11 OUT

J1: OFF
J2: OFF
J3: ON
J4: OFF

MTX-20 last Terminal
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RJ-11 IN
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RJ-11 OUT
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J3: ON
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LD485A

TXA

RXB
RXA
TXB

S2: OFF at 19200 bps      W8: Full     W9: ON
S2: ON at 9600 bps - 1200 bps
W15: B-C   W16: A-B   W18: B-C
W17: A 1ms at 19.2k or 9600 bps
         B 100ms at 4800 - 1200 bps
DCE: Put the DIP shunt jumper in socket
         XW1A with all Dip switches ON.

Shielded Twisted Pair
24 - 26 AWG



TITLE: MTX-20 OD (TB) Line Driver (LD485A-MP) connection (4 wires)

Robert BradyCOMPANY: CREATOR: AMANO Cincinnati, Inc.

FILENAME: Line4term.vsd

AMANO 2:47:51 PM 1DATE: TIME: PG: OF PGS109/17/1996

Revised 03/29/01

IBM Compatible
RS-232C Straight
Cable Max. 50 ft.

RS-232C (25p - 25p) Cable

1

12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2

13

14

24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

25

Dsub 25p

1

5
4
3
26

9
8
7

Dsub 9p

1

12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2

13

14

24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

25

Dsub 25p

RS-232C (9p - 25p) Cable

1

12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2

13

14

24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

25

Dsub 25p

J1: OFF
J2: OFF
J3: ON
J4: OFF

J1: OFF
J2: OFF
J3: ON
J4: OFF

J1: OFF
J2: OFF
J3: ON
J4: ON

3
2
7
8
6
5
1
4
9

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

15

22
20
17

24

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
15

22
20
17

24

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
15

22
20
17

24

Shielded Twisted Pair
24 - 26 AWG

Straight Cable
Shielded Twisted Pair

24 - 26 AWG

Straight CableLD485A

TXA

RXB
RXA
TXB
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S2: ON at 9600 bps - 1200 bps
W15: B-C   W16: A-B   W18: B-C
W17: A 1ms at 19.2k or 9600 bps
         B 100ms at 4800 - 1200 bps
DCE: Put the DIP shunt jumper in socket
         XW1A with all Dip switches ON.
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S2: ON at 9600 bps - 1200 bps
W15: B-C   W16: A-B   W18: B-C
W17: A 1ms at 19.2k or 9600 bps
         B 100ms at 4800 - 1200 bps
DCE: Put the DIP shunt jumper in socket

         XW1A with all Dip switches ON.
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2 -
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dip-switches set  for use with attached
reader.  If you need to change the
reader type, adjust the dip-switches
accordingly.
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are for diagram
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the actual
colors of the

cables as
shipped.

The Heater Option is designed to provide reliable operation of the MTX terminal at temperatures as low as -20° C (-4°F).
The Full Power Reserve Kit cannot be used with MTX terminals equipped with the Heater Option.

Use of these terminals requires an external 14 VAC, 2A, weather-resistant transformer (provided).  The transformer case
is equipped with a gasket that seals and protects the transformer from moisture and other external conditions.  Installation
also requires that a piece of self-adhesive thermal insulation (provided) be placed on the wall plate to protect the circuitry
inside the terminal.

The Heater is controlled by a thermal switch which turns the heater on when the temperature drops below  4.5° C (40° F),
and turns off when the temperature rises above 15.6° C (60° F).

MTX-20 terminals equipped with the Heater Option also have an additional flat heater that is inserted behind the LCD
display.  This additional heater protects the display from cold temperatures by maintaining a constant temperature.

Thermal Switch

Heater

Flat Heater

Front Panel
Section (MTX-20)

Terminal Power
Supply Cable

View inside Weather-Resistant
Power Transformer

1       2      3      4      5      6       7

Power IN
115 V AC

60 Hz

Power
to Terminal
14 AC 2.0 A

Class 2 cable

N      Gnd      LL         N

is White cable
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Back view of MTX

+5 FG +12 GND DT0 DT1 LED

CN2
CN1

CN1 Connects
to CN3 on MTX

* - - - - -  is the WHITE wire

Description:     Motorola wire:    CN2:
+DC Power           Red               +12
Ground                 Black            GND
Data 0                  Green            DT0
Data 1                  White             DT1
LED                     Orange           LED
Field Ground      (shielding)        FG

HID
Reader
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Field Ground      (shielding)        FG
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Straight Cable

Hand Punch Terminal

 

1 32

OFF

4 5

5 2347 6 18

RJ-45

5 2347 6 18

RJ-45

1

5
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26

9
8
7

Dsub 9p

RJ - 45

DB-9 to RJ-45 Converter

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Ground
Rx

Tx

Wire the DB-9 to RS-232 connector as shown in the diagram.
This is the only custom wiring that is necessary.

The DB-9 to RS-232 connector will fit onto the com port at the
PC.

The cable from the connector to the terminal is straight
through.

J4 on the Hand Punch terminal is an RJ-45 type vertical
connector which transmits RS-232 signals.  Connect the
straight cable here.

Turn termitting resistors 1 & 2 ON at the terminal on the S1
jumper block.

Use Password 2 in clock menu for setup.  Go to "Set Serial,"
enter matching baud rate for RS-232 and select  #1 for Host.
Do not use  #0 for Printer

Maximum of 50ft.
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Shielded Twisted Pair
24 - 26 AWG

Straight Cable Straight Cable

Hand Punch 1st Terminal Hand Punch middle Terminal Hand Punch last Terminal
   

1 32

OFF

4 5 1 32

OFF

4 5 1 32

OFF

4 5

4 123 4 1234 123

Ethernet TCP/IP
10baseT Static
Connection

Shielded Twisted Pair
24 - 26 AWG

*Note:
If you are installing a single HP terminal as
an Ethernet connection, RSI documentaion
states that you should leave dip-switches 1
& 2 in the OFF position.
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Shielded Twisted Pair
22 or Larger AWG

Shielded Twisted Pair
22 or Larger AWG

Hand Punch Hand Punch Hand Punch
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 121 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 121 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 121 2

1 432

OFF

1 432

OFF

1 432

OFF

Hand Punch Serial Settings

The baud rate for channel 0 must be set
the same for all readers on the network.
Typically this is set to 9,600 baud(baud
code 2) for hard wire applications and
1,200 baud(baud code 5) for networks
which include modem.

Baud Rate Baud Code
38.4K         0
19.2K         1
9600         2
4800         3
2400         4
1200         5
  600         6
  300         7

Please refer to RSI Hand Punch
Manual for procedures to set serial.

Hand Punch 1st Terminal Hand Punch middle Terminal Hand Punch last Terminal

Modem connection

Modem
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Shielded Twisted Pair
24 - 26 AWG

Straight Cable

Shielded Twisted Pair
24 - 26 AWG

Straight Cable

Hand Punch 1st Terminal Hand Punch middle Terminal Hand Punch last Terminal
   

RJ-11 IN

1 32

OFF

4 5 1 32

OFF

4 5 1 32

OFF

4 5

4 123 4 1234 123

Modem connection

Modem
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Shielded Twisted Pair
22 or Larger AWG

Shielded Twisted Pair
22 or Larger AWG

Hand Punch Hand Punch
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 121 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 121 2

1 432

OFF

1 432

OFF

1 432

OFF

Hand Punch Serial Settings

The baud rate for channel 0 must be set
the same for all readers on the network.
Typically this is set to 9,600 baud(baud
code 2) for hard wire applications and
1,200 baud(baud code 5) for networks
which include modem.

Baud Rate Baud Code
38.4K         0
19.2K         1
9600         2
4800         3
2400         4
1200         5
  600         6
  300         7

Please refer to RSI Hand Punch
Manual for procedures to set serial.

 

4 123

Hand Punch 1st Terminal Hand Punch middle Terminal Hand Punch last Terminal

Modem

Modem connection
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AC
Electronic

Bell*

Relay Limits:
Up to 24VDC
Up to 100mA

normally Open
Up to 24VDC

*Not Supplied By Amano

 

Hand Punch Terminal
3000 & 4000 series

DC Relay *
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AC

DC*

Relay*
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AC
Electronic

Door Strike*

Up to 24VDC

*Not Supplied By Amano

 

Hand Punch Terminal
3000 & 4000 series

DC Relay *Relay Limits:
Up to 24VDC
Up to 100mA

normally Closed for passive door-lock

normally Open for active door-lock
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RJ-45
RS-232

Printer Out

 

Hand Punch

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

15

22
20
17

24

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

DS2 Dipswitch settings:
DS2 is found on bottom of printer, under the cover plate.

Bits = 8   Dipswitch setting 1 - OFF
Parity = None   Dipswitch setting 2 - OFF

Set Baud Rate to match HP Terminal
(Most common) Baud = 9600   Dipswitch settings 6 & 7 -  ON

* The RJ-45 Printer Out connection is
found on the back of the HP, opposite side

from Power connection.

Dsub 25p

RS-232 RJ-45
to 25Pin

Converter

RJ-45
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C

1 2 3 4 5
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1 2 3 4 5
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Power
RJ45 Block

RJ11
connection

from PC with 6 wire
straight cable

CMI
Converte

r

12345678 12345678
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6
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1
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6 wire RJ11 straight cable connection

7
8

7
8

CMI Terminals should be configured as
follows in the Setup Mode:

Baud Rate: 9600
Parity: ODD
Comm Type: Host
Address: (matches TruTime software configurations)
Term Type: J

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
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CMI Terminals should be configured as
follows in the Setup Mode:

Baud Rate: 2400
Parity: ODD
Comm Type: Host
Address: (matches TruTime software configurations)
Term Type: J

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Modem

Modem connection
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Shielded Twisted Pair
24 - 26 AWG

Straight Cable

Shielded Twisted Pair
24 - 26 AWG

Straight Cable

Shielded Twisted Pair
24 - 26 AWG

TC-Converter

1 +

4 GND
3 Shield
2 - 1+ GND3Shield2- 1+ GND3Shield2- 1+ GND3Shield2-

Last terminal has
Terminating Resistor in
place to the left.

TC-500
1st Terminal

TC-500
last Terminal

TC-500
middle Terminal

* Dip Switch 2 in Open Position on
all terminals for 485
communications with the TC-
Converter.

** When using the TC Converter,
the internal  switch should be set
to the DTE position.

Power
Supply

TC500 power
connection

- 1+ 2 3 4 5

Hardware connections for Power
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Straight Cable
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Straight Cable

1+ GND3Shield2- 1+ GND3Shield2- 1+ GND3Shield2-

Last terminal has
Terminating Resistor
in place to the left.

TC-500
1st Terminal

TC-500
last Terminal

TC-500
middle Terminal

* Dip Switch 2 in Open Position on all
terminals for 485 communications.

Power
Supply

TC500 power
connection

- 1+ 2 3 4 5

Hardware connections for Power

Modem

Modem connection

Modem
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J4 = ON

J1 = ON
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J3 = ON
J4 = OFF
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1 Tx +
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4 Rx -
3 Rx +
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TXA

RXB
RXA
TXB

S2: ON       W8: Full     W9: ON
W15: B-C   W16: A-B   W18: B-C
W17: C 1 sec.
DCE: Put the DIP shunt jumper in socket
         XW1A with all Dip switches ON.

Shielded Twisted Pair
24 - 26 AWG

J1 = ON
J2 = OFF
J3 = ON
J4 = OFF
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Relay

If more than 1 bell, wire in series

* These wires are not supplied
with the signal kit
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Shielded Twisted Pair
24 - 26 AWG
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LD485A

TXA

RXB
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TXB

S2: ON       W8: Full     W9: ON
W15: B-C   W16: A-B   W18: B-C
W17: C 1 sec.
DCE: Put the DIP shunt jumper in socket
         XW1A with all Dip switches ON.

Shielded Twisted Pair
24 - 26 AWG

AMX-10 AMX-10AMX-10

4 1236 5
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RS-485 Dip Switch

1 5432

OFF

RS-485 Dip Switch
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OFF

RS-485 Dip Switch

Main Board Dip Switch Setting:
Terminal No.:

Baud Rate:
Sw itch Baud Rate

No. 1200 2400 4800 9600 19200
8 x x x x o
7 x x o o x
6 x o x o x

Sw itch Sw itch Terminal No.
No. Value 1 2 3 4 5 …. 25 …. 30 31

5 16 x x x x x o o o
4 8 x x x x x o o o
3 4 x x x o o x o o
2 2 x o o x x x o o
1 1 o x o x o o x o
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Main Board Dip Switch Setting:

Sw itch Sw itch Terminal No.
No. Value 1 2 3 4 5 …. 25 …. 30 31
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3 4 x x x o o x o o
2 2 x o o x x x o o
1 1 o x o x o o x o

Terminal No.:

Baud Rate:
Sw itch Baud Rate

No. 1200 2400 4800 9600 19200
8 x x x x o
7 x x o o x
6 x o x o x
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